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Dear Provider,
As part of this year's ActivAte summer programme, we are asking providers to ensure they have a range of enrichment activities as part of their programme. Some providers have already planned their provision, however, below are some suggestions that you may wish to incorporate into your weekly activities if you have not yet begun your planning. We encourage you to contact and connect to get them involved in your programmes. 
Let’s make this Summer’s ActivAte the best yet!
	Who
	Email
	Website
	Area

	Travelling History Museum
	petertabois@hotmail.com
	https://travellingnaturalhistory.co.uk/
	Countywide

	Putt Party – Golf, giant games and more
	info@puttparty.co.uk
	www.puttparty.co.uk
	Countywide

	Matipo Arts
	info@matipoarts.com
	https://www.matipoarts.com/
	West Essex

	Signals Media – film Making, Animation and more
	rachel@signals.org.uk
	https://www.signals.org.uk/
	Colchester

	Essex Education Music Hub
	Beverley.Heard@essex.gov.uk
	https://www.essexmusichub.org.uk/site/#&gid=1&pid=1
	Countywide

	Dance Network Association
	Gemma@dancenetworkassociation.org.uk
	https://www.dancenetworkassociation.org.uk/
	Countywide

	EBC Inspire (Bootcamps)
	admin@ebcinspire.co.uk
	https://www.essexbootcamp.co.uk/ebc-inspire/
	Countywide

	Kids Relax - Viv
	relaxkids.dengie@outlook.com
	https://relaxkids.com/
	Chelmsford, Danbury, Maldon, Burnham, Braintree, Colchester, Southend

	Kids Relax – Lisa
	relaxkidslisa@yahoo.com

	https://relaxkids.com/
	Basildon, Pitsea, Wickford, Brentwood, Thurrock

	Kids Relax - Sarah
	sarah@mindkindness.co.uk

	https://relaxkids.com/
	Uttlesford, Saffron Walden

	Original Creative – Art and illustration 
	Jennylint65@hotmail.com
	
	Chelmsford

	Country trust
	hmcvey@countrytrust.org.uk
	www.countrytrust.org.uk
	Countywide

	Theatre workout
	enquiries@theatreworkout.com
	www.theatreworkout.com
	Countywide

	BMX Academy
	mike@bmxacademy.com
	www.bmxacademy.com
	Countywide

	Yoga
	janeevans724@gmail.com

	
	Epping

	Childrens Society
	Richard.Moss@childrenssociety.org.uk

	childrenssociety.org.uk
	Countywide

	Fast Progress Tuition
	sclark@fastprogresstuition.com
ggriffiths@fastprogresstuition.com

	
	Countywide

	Animals and Reptile education
	stuart.short@live.co.uk

	
	West Essex

	Essex Police - Epping
	Karen.West@essex.police.uk
	
	Epping

	Essex Police - Basildon

	Rachel.Newman@essex.police.uk
	
	Basildon

	Essex Police - Colchester

		Dex.Adams@essex.police.uk



	
	Colchester

	Essex Police - Rochford

	Warren.Lamb@essex.police.uk
	
	Rochford

	Essex Police -  Castlepoint

		Esther.Howitt@essex.police.uk



	
	Castlepoint and Rochford

	Essex Police - Southend
	Lindsey.Hayward@essex.police.uk

	
	Southend

	Essex Police - Grays
	Neil.Brand@essex.police.uk
	
	Grays

	Essex Police – Chelmsford
	Chris.Major@essex.police.uk

	
	Chelmsford

	Essex Police -Epping
	Anokhi.Chouhan@essex.police.uk
	
	Epping


	Essex Police – Tendring
	Sarah.Latchford@essex.police.uk
	
	Tendring

	Essex Police – Maldon
	Rosie.Smith@essex.police.uk
	
	Maldon

	Essex Police - Braintree
	Melanie.Mcpherson@essex.police.uk
	
	Braintree

	Adult Community Learning (ACL)
	Melissa.Williamson@essex.gov.uk
Zoe.Mallett@essex.gov.uk

	www.aclessex.com
	Countywide

	Making it mindful
	milli@makingitmindful.co.uk

	
	West and Mid Essex

	Cultivating Change - Seeds
	sally.nye@cultivatingchange.co.uk
rosie@cultivatingchange.co.uk

	
	Countywide

	Snakes Alive
	info@snakesalive.co.uk
	Snakes alive - the interactive reptile experience & Schools | Essex | England
	Based in Southend, travel countywide

	Essex Music Service offer various Music Workshop’s* 

	oliver.colquhoun@essex.gov.uk 
	https://forms.office.com/e/XirkaTJ1Jt 
	Countywide







*Essex Music Service 
	Workshop type
	Cost
	Duration*
	Max number of Students
	Age range
	Quadrant

	African Drumming
	£130
	2-3 hours
	20
	Age 7-11 or 11-18
	All

	Samba Drumming
	£130
	2-3 hours
	30
	Age 7-11 or 11-18
	All

	Digeridoos
	£130
	2-3 hours
	20
	Age 11-18
	North/Mid

	Vocal
	£130
	2-3 hours
	30
	Age 7-11 or 11-18
	All

	Song-writing
	£130
	2-3 hours
	15
	Age 7-11 or 11-18
	All

	Music Tech
	£130
	2-3 hours
	10
	Age 7-11 or 11-18
	All

	Instrumental (Ukelele, Ptrumpets, etc)
	£130
	2-3 hours
	30
	Age 7-11 or 11-18
	All

	
	
	
	
	
	

	*Duration - This could be 1 long workshop (works better with older groups) or split into shorter workshops for different groups of children (better for younger children)
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